25-01-2023 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM APRIL, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

EN42

HI41l

PU41

SA41

AE41

EH41

EP41

ES41

HR41

EC41

PS4l

s041

PA41

PH41

PY41
13

13
PE41

PE42
464

464
MV41l

18

18
MI4l1l

MD41

PASSED PERCENTAGE
ENGLISH

HINDI COMP.

PUNJABI COMP.

SANSKRIT COMP.

ADITIONAL ENGLISH

HINDI ELECTIVE

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT ELECTIVE

HISTORY

ECONOMICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY
12 92.00

.00
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
411 88.00

6 1.00
MUSIC VOCAL
15 83.00

.00
MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL
2 100.00

.00
MUSIC TABLA

(SUBJECT WISE)

APPEARED

2778

2500

19

88

1728

1751

303

434

15

28

615

27

PASSED

1373

1391

11

158

253

67

1071

95

1094

185

OF BACHELOR OF ART PART-I

PERCENTAGE

49.

55.

57.

33.

85.

85.

69.

76.

61.

49

62.

61.

67.

46.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



AR41
23

23
MS41
13
13
Hs41
117
117
GE41
110
110
MA41
38

ST41

cs41

EU41

ES31

FINE ARTS
23 100.00

.00
DEFENCE STUDIES
8 61.00

.00

HOME SCIENCE
65 55.00

1 .00
GEOGRAPHY
95 86.00

21 19.00

MATHEMATICS

17 44.00

STATISTICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
1 50.00

.00
URDU ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT ELECTIVE

25

19

188

171

57

19

17

11.

29.

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00



25-01-2023 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT
EXAM APRIL, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART PART-I

APPEARED

EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) *** 3067
1013 997 98.00
1013 587 57.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 4329 TOTAL PASSED

40.24

PASSED

1742

573

PERCENTAGE

18.00

PASS PERCENTAGE



